SHELBY GT350SE SIGNATURE EDITION













The 1965 Shelby GT350 was the first Mustangbased car that Shelby American and Ford Motor Company created together. To celebrate 55 years of collaboration, Shelby American created a Carroll Shelby Signature Edition version of the 2015-2020 Shelby GT350 and Shelby GT350R.

The first program for the current generation car by Shelby American, the Shelby GT350SE features a more aggressive handling package, sporty interior, stripes, special wheels, performance tires and functional styling elements. The 2020 model cars will wear a unique anniversary badge while 2015-2019 cars will have a standard one. Limited to 100 total units, each Shelby GT350SE's Shelby serial number will be documented in the official Shelby American Registry.

The sale of each GT350SE benefits the Carroll Shelby Foundation. It also includes membership in Team Shelby, the club that Carroll Shelby established in 2008.

55th Anniversary Shelby GT350SE Starting from USD \$9,995

Please note: Pricing does not include base Mustang or shipping to Las Vegas. Only 2020 MY GT350 and GT350R modes receive 55th Anniversary badging, 2015-2019 MY GT350 and GT350R modes receive Signature Edition badging.





55th Anniversary Shelby GT350SE Signature Edition | Starting from USD \$9,995 (Pricing does not include base Mustang, SE package available for 15-19 GT350)

Standard Exterior/Interior Features

- Leather seat recovers
- Billet Engine caps
- Striping and badging
- CSM numbered engine and dash plate
- SHELBY tail panel
- Limited to 100 units per MY
- Donation to the Carroll Shelby Foundation

Please note: only 2020 MY GT350 and GT350R modes will receive 55th Anniversary badging, 2015-2019 MY GT350 and GT350R modes will receive Signature Edition badging

Standard Performance

- Caster camber plates
- Front and rear springs
- Front and rear sway bars
- 19"x10.5" one-piece forged front wheels, Carroll Shelby Wheel Co.
- 19"x11" one-piece forged rear wheels, Carroll Shelby Wheel Co.
- Performance spec tires

Optional Features

- Shelby Wide Body
- Painted Stripes
- Rear seat delete, with harness bar
- First Fifteen Factory Delivery
- Extended and hardened wheel studs
- Sport Cup 2 performance tires
- Aluminum coolant tank
- Short Throw Shifter
- Dry carbon fiber hood







FOB Las Vegas. NOTE: Pricing, options and availability subject to change without notice. Equipment may void factory powertrain warranty. International customers should check for import restrictions. SHELBY®, SHELBY GT®, GT500®, GT350®, SUPER SNAKE® and SHELBY AMERICAN™ are registered trademarks and/or the tradedress of Carroll Shelby and Carroll Shelby Licensing, Inc. (Shelby).